7/2/2019

Gram Panchayats of SHAHNAGAR(Janpad Panchayat), PANNA(Zila Panchayat),
MADHYA PRADESH

* Due to periodic elections, data is dynamic in nature and keep on changing
** Local Government Directory is now mapped to Census 2011 village codes
**%* Click on the Localbody Name to view other related information

;g.LMmLLGDCODE
1 145058
2 145059
3 145060
4 145061
5 145062
6 145063
7 145064
8 145065
9 145066
10 145067
11 145068
12 145069
13 145070
14 145071
15 145072
16 145073
17 145074
18 145075
19 145076
20 145077
21 145078
22 145079
23 145080
24 145081
25 145082
26 145085
27 145083
28 145084
29 145086
30 145087
31 145088
32 145089
33 145090
34 145091
35 145092
36 145093
37 145094
38 145095
39 145096

Village Panchayat
Name

ADHARAD

AMA

ATARHAI
BADAGAON
BAGHWARKALA
BAMHOUURI
BARI
BHADPURA
BHARWARA
BIJAKHEDA
BILPURA
BIRAMPUR
BISANI

BORI
BUDHROUD
BUTHRAUD
CHANDRAWAL
CHOUPRA
CHUGARWARA
DAORA

DEORI
DHOUWAPURA
DOHLI
GAJANDA
HARDUA MEIMARI
HARDUAPATEL
HARDUA RAOJU

HARDUA
SARASBAHU

JAMUNIYA
JARGAWAN
JHIRMILA
KACHOURI
KAKRA
KHAMARIYA
KHAMHARIYA
KHAMTARA
LAMTARA
MADWA
MAHARAJGANJ

Village Panchayat
Name( In Local
Language)
ADHARAD
AMA
ATARHAI
BADAGAON
BAGHWARKALA
BAMHOUURI
BARI
BHADPURA
BHARWARA
BIJAKHEDA
BILPURA
BIRAMPUR
BISANI
BORI
BUDHROUD
BUTHRAUD
CHANDRAWAL
CHOUPRA
CHUGARWARA
DAORA
DEORI
DHOUWAPURA
DOHLI
GAJANDA
HARDUA MEIMARI
HARDUAPATEL
HARDUA RAOJU

HARDUA
SARASBAHU

JAMUNIYA
JARGAWAN
JHIRMILA
KACHOURI
KAKRA
KHAMARIYA
KHAMHARIYA
KHAMTARA
LAMTARA
MADWA
MAHARAJGANJ

No. of Villages
Mapped
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Sr
N

40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

o Label. LGDCODE

145097
145098

145099

145100
145101
145102
145103
145104
145105
145106
145107
145108
145109
145110
145111
145112
145113
145114
145115
145116
145117
145118
145119
145120
145121
145122
145123
145124

145125

145126
145127
145128
145129
145130
145131
145132
145133
145134
145135
145136
145137
145138
145139

State
Specific
Code

Village Panchayat Vlﬂ;iﬁz (Pﬁlnil;iﬁlt
Name Language)

MAHEBA MAHEBA
MAHGAWANBARHO MAHGAWANBARHO
MAHGUWAN MAHGUWAN
CHHAKKA CHHAKKA
MAHILWARA MAHILWARA
MAINHA MAINHA
MALGHAN MALGHAN
MANKI MANKI
MANKOURA MANKOURA
MULPARA MULPARA
NANDAN NANDAN
NANDCHAND NANDCHAND
NUNAGAR NUNAGAR
PARASI PARASI
PARASWARA PARASWARA
PATNA PATNA
PHATEPUR PHATEPUR
PIPARIAKHURDA  PIPARIAKHURDA
PIPARIYKALA PIPARIYKALA
PONDIKALA PONDIKALA
PURAINA PURAINA
RAIGUWAN RAIGUWAN
RAIPURA RAIPURA
RAMGADHA RAMGADHA
RAMPUR KHAJARI RAMPUR KHAJARI
RANGOLI RANGOLI
RAYASANTA RAYASANTA
ROHANIYA ROHANIYA
RUPJHIR RUPJHIR
SALAIYA SALAIYA
PHERANSINH PHERANSINH
SARANGPUR SARANGPUR
SARRA SARRA
SATWA SATWA
SHAHNAGAR SHAHNAGAR
SHAHPUR KALA SHAHPUR KALA
SHAHPUR KHURD SHAHPUR KHURD
SHAYAMGIRI SHAYAMGIRI
SIMRI SIMRI
SIMRIKALA SIMRIKALA
SUDOUR SUDOUR
SUNGARAHA SUNGARAHA
TALA TALA
THEPA THEPA
TIDUNI TIDUNI

No. of Villages
Mapped
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Sr
N

&3
84

o Label. LGDCODE

145140
145141

State Village Panchayat

Specific Villag%l;?;echayat Name( In Local
Code Language)
TUDA TUDA
UNCHA UNCHA
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